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Railway Department Classification, 1909—continued.
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SECOl D DIV[SION—continued.
Class 1: 't 'rai \c a%;d Stores— continued

y. m.
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Lawrence, W. J.
Kelly, R.
Stone, H.
Vial, M. J.R.
Coles, 0. W.
Divers, J. R.
Webber, J.
Downey, 0. H.
Pasley, W. S.
Ware, J. A.
Highet, W. ..
McDougall, A.
Veitch, W. J. ..
Grange, H. 0. Le
Furlong, M. ..
Mewburn, J. ..
Trevella, S. J.
Tate, A. J.
Auger, P.
Hobson, H. P.
Kemp, P. A.
King, J. E.
Robertson, James
Smith, S. G.
Kerr, R.J. L...
Brown, P. J.
Kemp, J. 0.
Clements, W. J.
McLeod, G. ..
Melican, M. T.
Reehal, J.
Tisdall, W. ..
Herdman, 0. ..
Bateman, P. J.
Tuok, 0. J.
Gosden, A.
Chesterman, W. O.
Car'r, H. F. M.
Sheehan, J.
Crawshaw, R.
Murch, W. J.
Bowman, R. ..
Waugh, A. H.
Simpson, W. F.
Muirhead, J. ..
Thompson, R. J.
Harris, J.
Tredennick, S.
O'Neill, W. ..
Ball, H.
Page, 0.
Alexander, S. ..
Vowless, W. J.
Campbell, A. J.
Penman, C R.
Goodall, G. ..
Donaldson, J. ..
Brook, J. W.
Lambert, 0. T.
Better, K. P. B.
Cairns, P.
Douglas, A.
Powley, R.
Sirett, A.
Sohrader, W. H. G.
Lambert, J. ..
Waldie, D. H.
Heyward, J. W.
Gibson, W. R.
Moir, S. W.
Payne, P.
Dwyer, P.
Gough, B.
Barry, E.
Borlase, J. A. ..
MoCabe, J. ..
Burns, J. G. ..

Shunter

Storeman
Guard
Storeman
Signalman ..
Shunter

Guard
Signalman
Guara
Shunter

Storeman
Guard

Shunter
Guard

Shunter
Storeman
Shunter
Guard

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

£ 8. d.
0 9 0 per diem
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0 „
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 8 6
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0

y. m.
8 6
8 5
8 3
8 3
8 3
8 3
12 8
11 8
8 1
8 1
8 0
8 0
12 5
8 0
8 0
8 0

11 8
11 11
12 3
11 10
11 9
12 3
8 2

11 9
11 4
11 10
12 1
11 6
12 2
11 7
10 11
11 4
11 2
11 8
11 11
11 1
10 9
11 1
10 6
8 0

14 7
11 7
7 11
7 10
7 10

18 3
29 0
26 11
12 8
9 10

18 2
10 11
18 3
8 6
8 5
8 5
8 4
8 0
7 11
7 10
7 10
7 10
9 11
7 10
7 10
7 10
7 9
7 9
7 8
7 8
7 8
7 8
7 8
7 8
7 7
7 7
7 6

0**7
1 6

1 7

y. m.
8 6
8 5
8 3
8 3
8 3
8 3

12 8
11 8
8 7
9 6
8 0
9 7

12 5
8 0
8 0
8 0

11 8
11 11
12 3
11 10
11 9
12 3
8 2

11 9
11 4
11 10
12 1
11 6
12 2
11 7
10 11
11 2
11 8
11 11
11 1
10 9
11 1
10 6
8 0

14 7
11 7
7 11
7 10
1 10

18 3
29 0
26 11
22 8
10 6
18 2
12 2
18 3
8 6
8 5
8 9
8 4
8 0
8 1
8 1
8 0
7 10

10 1
8 4
7 10
7 11
8 1
7 9
7 8
7 9
8 7
7 11
7 9
7 8
7 7
7 7
7 6

Shunter
Guard

Storeman
Shunter
Signalman 10 0

0 9
Crane-driver
Guard
Storeman
Guard
Shunter
Storeman
Shunter
Storeman

2**1

0 4

Guard
Shunter
Signalman
Horse-driver
Storeman
Signalman
Guard
Signalman

0 2
0 3
0 7

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

0*2
0 6

0 1
0 2

Storeman
Guard
Storeman
Guard
Shunter

0 1
0 11
0 3
0 1

Guard
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